FAN

FRDERASION FINAL CONFERENCIA ORIENTAL - 12 DIVISION

DE NATACION

Fuengirola (Malaga), 22/4/2023

Prueba 14
22/04/2023 - 12:53

Fem., 200m Braza

Absoluto Fem.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

1 VITA VILLEGAS, Rosana

2 CERRILLO VALERO, Elena

3 CORDOBA HERNANDEZ, Carlota
4 MOTA ROSA, Paula

5 BACA REQUENA, Alicia

6 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, Carla

7 JAIMES PULIDO, Katherine Daniela
8 RUBIO MOLINA, Claudia

Serie 2de 3

1 PEREGRINA ROMERO, Salvia
2 MARTINEZ MONTERO, Maria
3 PLOEG, Nancy Julie

4 CASAS GARCIA, Sofia

5 DIAZ LEDESMA, Mercedes
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6 RAMIREZ RUIZ DE LARRAMENDI, Aina08
7 VALENZUELA ALCONCHER, Candela 08

8 LOZANO ALONSO, Lucia

Serie 3de 3

1 OLIVA GARCIA, Candela

2 VALERO GARCIA, Marta

3 ABDESELAM MAYA, Noor

4 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, Laura

5 GARCIA PIMENTEL, Victoria

6 RIVAS GONZALEZ, Lucia

7 CARRENO CARRASCO, Desiree
8 DMYTRIV DMYTRIV, Anastasia
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C.N. Almeria

C.N. Fuengirola

C.N. Almeria

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Almeria

C.N. Almeria

C.N. Fuengirola

C.N. Mare Nostrum

R.C. Nautico De Motril
Universidad De Granada
C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.N. Churriana

R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Mare Nostrum

R.C. Nautico De Motril
R.C. Nautico De Motril

Universidad De Granada
Universidad De Granada
Universidad De Granada
C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.N. Churriana

C.N. Churriana
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.N. Mare Nostrum

3:25.31
3:16.95
3:13.12
3:04.39
3:07.05
3:15.42
3:23.18
3:28.51

3:00.29
2:59.25
2:54.29
2:49.72
2:52.00
2:54.37
3:02.31
3:00.92

2:50.55
2:48.34
2:41.81
2:26.89
2:40.16
2:40.27
2:49.93
2:47.38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980
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